RY6313
Email: support@rychip.com                                                               http://www.rychip.com
©RYCHIP Semiconductor Inc.
40V 150mA Low Power LDO
Page 1 / 12
Features
• Low Power Consumption:2μA
• Low Voltage Drops: 600mV @100mA

Pin No.
Function
SOT23-3 SOT89-3
1 1 Ground pin.
2 2 Input voltage pin for the regulator.
3 3 Output voltage pin for the regulator.
Order Information
RY6313-①②③④
Designator Symbol Description
①② Integer Output Voltage
③
M SOT23-3
P SOT89-3
④ R RoHS / Pb Free
Part No. Model Description Package T/R Qty
70609110 RY6313-18HMR RY6313-18HMR LDO, 1.8V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70609111 RY6313-25HMR RY6313-25HMR LDO, 2.5V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70609112 RY6313-27HMR RY6313-27HMR LDO, 2.7V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70609113 RY6313-28HMR RY6313-27HMR LDO, 2.8V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70609114 RY6313-30HMR RY6313-30HMR LDO, 3.0V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70609115 RY6313-33HMR RY6313-33HMR LDO, 3.3V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70609116 RY6313-36HMR RY6313-36HMR LDO, 3.6V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
RY6313
Email: support@rychip.com                                                               http://www.rychip.com
©RYCHIP Semiconductor Inc.
40V 150mA Low Power LDO
Page 3 / 12
70609117 RY6313-40HMR RY6313-40HMR LDO, 4.0V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70609118 RY6313-44HMR RY6313-44HMR LDO, 4.4V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70609119 RY6313-50HMR RY6313-50HMR LDO, 5.0V, SOT23-3 SOT23-3 3000PCS
70609120 RY6313-18HPR RY6313-18HPR LDO, 1.8V, SOT89-3 SOT89-3 1000PCS
70609121 RY6313-25HPR RY6313-25HPR LDO, 2.5V, SOT89-3 SOT89-3 1000PCS
70609122 RY6313-27HPR RY6313-27HPR LDO, 2.7V, SOT89-3 SOT89-3 1000PCS
70609123 RY6313-28HPR RY6313-27HPR LDO, 2.8V, SOT89-3 SOT89-3 1000PCS
70609124 RY6313-30HPR RY6313-30HPR LDO, 3.0V, SOT89-3 SOT89-3 1000PCS
70609125 RY6313-33HPR RY6313-33HPR LDO, 3.3V, SOT89-3 SOT89-3 1000PCS
70609126 RY6313-35HPR RY6313-35HPR LDO, 3.5V, SOT89-3 SOT89-3 1000PCS
70609127 RY6313-36HPR RY6313-36HPR LDO, 3.6V, SOT89-3 SOT89-3 1000PCS
70609128 RY6313-40HPR RY6313-40HPR LDO, 4.0V, SOT89-3 SOT89-3 1000PCS
70609129 RY6313-44HPR RY6313-44HPR LDO, 4.4V, SOT89-3 SOT89-3 1000PCS
70609130 RY6313-50HPR RY6313-50HPR LDO, 5.0V, SOT89-3 SOT89-3 1000PCS
Mark Rule
Voltage (V) SOT23-3 SOT89-3
1.8V  7318YL 7P18YL
2.5V  7325YL 7P25YL